
Heart Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Caccaro Davide (01/1650) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceroni Nicola (01/1367) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chillon Lorenzo (01/822) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzetto Dalismaria (01/2034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzetto Thomas (01/954) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trento Leonardo (01/2128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zangoni Gabriele (01/2173) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caccaro Davide 01/1650 0 0 0,00

Ceroni Nicola 01/1367 0 0 0,00

Chillon Lorenzo 01/822 0 0 0,00

Gazzetto Dalismaria 01/2034 0 0 0,00

Gazzetto Thomas 01/954 0 0 0,00

Scalco Eleonora 01/1520 0 0 0,00

Trento Leonardo 01/2128 0 0 0,00

Zangoni Gabriele 01/2173 0 0 0,00

I 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bagnoli Nicola (01/2050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baraldo Lodovico (01/2052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donato Devis (01/2151) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gemo Francesco (01/2145) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moriani Lorenzo (01/2107) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polato Sara (01/2086) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raisa Michele (01/1987) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trivellato Monica (01/2051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bagnoli Nicola 01/2050 0 0 0,00

Baraldo Lodovico 01/2052 0 0 0,00

Donato Devis 01/2151 0 0 0,00

Gemo Francesco 01/2145 0 0 0,00

Moriani Lorenzo 01/2107 0 0 0,00

Polato Sara 01/2086 0 0 0,00

Raisa Michele 01/1987 0 0 0,00

Trivellato Monica 01/2051 0 0 0,00

Yatta Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carpanese Davide (01/1526) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecconello Silvano (01/932) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gavin Katia (01/1845) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lionello Loris (01/1920) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michielon Valentino (01/464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natale Daniele (01/1829) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 0 0 0,00

Carpanese Davide 01/1526 0 0 0,00

Cecconello Silvano 01/932 0 0 0,00

Gavin Katia 01/1845 0 0 0,00

Lionello Loris 01/1920 0 0 0,00

Michielon Valentino 01/464 0 0 0,00

Natale Daniele 01/1829 0 0 0,00

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 0 0 0,00



Kaioken Summer

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boselli Omar (01/1783) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcuzzi Enrico (01/1371) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tullio  Ivan (03/1128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barin Andrea 01/1882 0 0 0,00

Boselli Omar 01/1783 0 0 0,00

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 0 0 0,00

Marcuzzi Enrico 01/1371 0 0 0,00

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 0 0 0,00

Scelsa Iolanda 01/1786 0 0 0,00

Strippoli Luigi 01/939 0 0 0,00

Tullio  Ivan 03/1128 0 0 0,00


